PRODUCT OVERVIEW
arris.com
© 2016 ARRIS Enterprises, LLC. All rights reserved.
The E6000® Converged Edge Router (CER) is a next-generation CCAP™ platform that provides cable operators unprecedented
advances in channel density, power efficiency, and cost savings in a redundant, integrated architecture designed from the
ground up for high availability.  This powerful design enables operators to converge all services (video, HSD, and voice) on a
single physical connector thus creating additional savings in capital and operational expenditures along with increased
operational efficiency. Operators that converge services with the E6000 CER economize rack space, powering, and cooling in

• International: +1-678-473-5656
(rev 12-2016)E6000_CER_UCAM-2_v1.0
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Description Part Number Description
801023 Duplex Chassis Kit - Two RSMs, No CAMs 1000445 UCAM-2 Hardware Only
(Initial License Bundle purchase required)
801022 Simplex Chassis Kit - One RSM, No CAMs 1000443 48 Initial DOCSIS 3.0 Upstream Licenses for UCAM-2
(for Channels 1 – 48)
801025 128 DS DCAM Kit (Active) - 1 DCAM, Active DCAM PIC,
and 128 DOCSIS DS Licenses 1000458 96 Initial DOCSIS 3.0 Upstream Licenses for UCAM-2
(for Channels 1 – 96)
801021 128 DS DCAM Kit (Spare) - 1 DCAM, Spare CAM PIC,
and 128 DOCSIS DS Licenses 1000456 144 Initial DOCSIS 3.0 Upstream Licenses for UCAM-2
(for Channels 1 – 144)
782208
256 DS DCAM Kit (Active) - 1 DCAM, Active DCAM PIC,
and 256 DOCSIS DS Licenses 1000457 192 Initial DOCSIS 3.0 Upstream Licenses for UCAM-2
(for Channels 1 – 192)
782209
256 DS DCAM Kit (Spare) - 1 DCAM, Spare CAM PIC,
and 256 DOCSIS DS Licenses 799012 Router System Module Kit - 1 RSM and RSM PIC
782210 192 DS DCAM Kit (Active) - 1 DCAM, Active DCAM PIC,
and 192 EuroDOCSIS  DS Licenses 796836 Router System Module
782211 192 DS DCAM Kit (Spare) - 1 DCAM, Spare DCAM PIC,
and 192 EuroDOCSIS  DS Licenses 796847 RPIC - Physical Interface Card for RSM
782205 192 DS DCAM Kit (Active) - 1 DCAM, Active DCAM
PIC, and 192 DOCSIS DS Licenses 801146 SFP+ Optical Interface, 10GBASE-LR/LW, 1310nm
782206 192 DS DCAM Kit (Spare) - 1 DCAM, Spare DCAM PIC,
and 192 DOCSIS DS Licenses 801147 SFP+ Optical Interface, 10GBASE-SR, 850nm
1000226 DOCSIS 3.1 Downstream Licenses - 1 MHz DS License
Bundle. 781346 SFP+ Optical Interface, 10GBASE-ER, 1550nm
781304 Annex B 32 DOCSIS DS License Bundle 781347 SFP+ Optical Interface, 10GBASE-ZR, 1550nm
781296 Annex A 32 EuroDOCSIS DS License Bundle 801169 E6000 Software Maintenance – Phone Plus Gold
1000010 Annex B Narrowcast Video License (Single VOD/SDV
License) 1000012 Annex B Narrowcast Video Replication License
804061 Annex B Narrowcast Video 8-License Bundle Full Price List available from ARRIS